



Gelatys
78521 - Mint Chip Gelato Bites

Gelatys mission is to innovate, transform, and shake up the frozen dessert industry with mouthwatering, unique flavors and awe-inspiring handmade creations. The art of making a Gelatys product is truly handmade.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container	12
Serving size	1.0PC (1H87)
Amount per serving	
Calories	60
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4.5g	6%
Saturated Fat 3.5g	18%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	1%
Sodium 10mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 9g	3%
Dietary Fiber 1g	2%
Total Sugars 4g	
Includes 1g Added Sugar	2%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0.1mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 10mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

Gelatys mission is to innovate, transform, and shake up the frozen dessert industry with mouthwatering, unique flavors and awe-inspiring handmade creations. The art of making a Gelatys product is truly handmade. Each of our gelato creations require individual care, love and attention. We manually spread, cover, fill and decorate every item to provide a perfect Gelato experience that will go above and beyond everything youve ever tasted!

Gelatys is made with natural ingredients and fresh fruits, hand molded into unique shapes and served on a stick or in a bite.

Artisan crafted from the start and the heart

Ingredients

WHOLE MILK (MILK, VITAMIN D3), COCONUT OIL, SUGAR, COCOA POWDER, EMULSIFIER (SUNFLOWER LECITHIN), FLAVOURING (VANILLIN), CREAM, SUGAR, REFINED VEGETABLE FATS (SUNFLOWER, COCOA BUTTER, SAFFLOWER), FAT-REDUCED COCOA POWDER, HAZELNUTS, EMULSIFIER: LECITHIN (SOYA); NATURAL FLAVOURS, BASE (MILK PROTEINS, VEGETABLE FIBER, LACTOSE, MILK FATS, STABILIZERS [LOCUST BEAN GUM, PECTIN], SALT), MALTODEXTRINE, DEXTROSE, VEGETAL FIBRE (INULIN FROM CHICORY), SAFFRON EXTRACT, EXTRACT OF SPIRULINA, MINT
CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, COCONUT, HAZELNUTS

Allergens

Contains:

milk soy tree nuts

Free From:

crustaceans eggs fish peanuts
sesame wheat

Handling Suggestions

Store Frozen UNIT UPC:
860002804668

Serving Suggestions

2

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

none

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer
Gelatys	Hm Factory LLC

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
860002804668	C0115B-10	78521	03860002804665		10/8.11 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
6.46lb	6.1lb	United States	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
16in	6.38in	8.38in	0.49ft3	48x36	240days	-5°F / -2°F



Gelatys
78521 - Mint Chip Gelato Bites

Gelatys mission is to innovate, transform, and shake up the frozen dessert industry with mouthwatering, unique flavors and awe-inspiring handmade creations. The art of making a Gelatys product is truly handmade.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	60	Total Fat	4.5g	Sodium	10mg
Protein	1	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	10mg
Total Carbohydrates...	9g	Saturated Fat	3.5g	Iron	0mg
Sugars	4g	Added Sugars	1g	Potassium	10mg
Dietary Fiber	1g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	5mg		
Vitamin A(IU)•		Vitamin D	0.1mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12•	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

